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St. Joseph Catholic School
Wildcat Basketball Schedule

2019 - 2020

Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday, November 7 Bethel Away 5:30 & 6:30
Monday, November 11 Owensville Away 5:00 & 6:00
Monday, November 18 St. James Away 5:00 & 6:00
Tuesday, November 19 Oakland City Elem. Away 4:30 & 5:30
Monday, November 25 Evansville Racers Away 5:00 & 6:00
Monday, December 2 Bethel HOME 5:00 & 6:00
Thursday, December 5 Sts. Peter & Paul Away 5:30 & 6:30
Tuesday, December 10 Home School Eagles HOME 5:00 Boys Only
Thursday, December 12 Evansville Racers HOME 5:00 & 6:00

Tuesday, January 7 Holy Cross Away 4:30 & 5:30
Thursday, January 9 Home School Eagles HOME 5:00 Boys Only
Tuesday, January 14 PCIS HOME 5:00 & 6:00
Thursday, January 16 Holy Cross HOME 5:00 & 6:00
Tuesday, January 21 Petersburg Away *5:30 & 6:30
Thursday, January 23 FBCS Girls ONLY Home 5:00

updated

*Central time


